1317-S AMH CHAM WEIK 122

SHB 1317 - H AMD TO H AMD (H-3931.1/20) 984 By Representative Chambers

```
On page 17, line 20 of the striking amendment, after "the"

strike "close" and insert "((close)) general"

On page 17, line 20 of the striking amendment, after "or"

strike "close" and insert "general"

On page 18, line 17 of the striking amendment, after "the"

strike "close" and insert "((close)) general"

strike "close" and insert "((close)) general"
```

<u>EFFECT:</u> Requires dental assistants be supervised by dentists and dental therapists under general supervision rather than close supervision.

--- END ---